

Court No. - 70

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 48097
of 2022

Applicant :- Vijai Kumar Vaisya

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Ram Om Vikram Singh
Chauhan, Shiv Om Vikram Singh Chauhan

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

This is second bail application.

Connect with **Criminal Misc. Bail Application No. 40340 of 2020.**

List as fresh if possible on 16.11.2022 before the appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 3.11.2022

Rahul Dwivedi/-

(Piyush Agrawal, J.)