

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 48097 of 2022

Applicant :- Vijai Kumar Vaisya

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Ram Om Vikram Singh Chauhan, Shiv Om Vikram Singh Chauhan

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Avijit Saxena

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment.

List after two weeks.

Order Date :- 12.10.2023

Bhaskar