

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 48097 of 2022

Applicant :- Vijai Kumar Vaisya

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Ram Om Vikram Singh Chauhan, Shiv Om Vikram Singh Chauhan

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Avijit Saxena, G.A.

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

Shri Avijit Saxena, learned counsel for the informant is present,.

As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list this case in the next week.

Order Date :- 7.4.2025

Atul kr. sri.